SCHOOL- ALT.

VETERANS EXEMPTION- WARREN COUNTY LEVEL "K" COLD WAR LEVEL "A"
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Wartime 15% or max
of:

12,000

8,000

6,000

15,000

18,000

21,000

24,000

27,000

30,000

33,000

36,000

39,000

42,000

45,000

48,000

51,000

54,000

Combat addition of
10% or max of:

20,000

15,000

10,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

80,000

85,000

90,000

Disabled add'l of
disability rating/or
max

40,000

30,000

20,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

110,000

120,000

130,000

140,000

150,000

160,000

170,000

180,000

Bolton CSD

Corinth CSD

Glens Falls City SD

Hadley-Luzerne CSD

Hudson Falls CSD

Johnsburg CSD

Lake George CSD

Minerva

No. Warren CSD

Queensbury UFSD
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Schroon Lake CSD

Ticonderoga CSD

Warrensburg CSD

Created 3/23/16

To figure amount of exemption, either use of the maximum amount allowed x equalization rate OR the exemption % x assessed value,

whichever is less. (The Disablility exemption is base on only 50% of the assessed value)




