

**SCHOOL- ALT. VETERANS EXEMPTION- WARREN COUNTY LEVEL "K" COLD WAR LEVEL "A"**

	Z	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q
Wartime 15% or max of:	0	12,000	8,000	6,000	15,000	18,000	21,000	24,000	27,000	30,000	33,000	36,000	39,000	42,000	45,000	48,000	51,000	54,000
Combat addition of 10% or max of:	0	20,000	15,000	10,000	25,000	30,000	35,000	40,000	45,000	50,000	55,000	60,000	65,000	70,000	75,000	80,000	85,000	90,000
Disabled add'l of disability rating/or max	0	40,000	30,000	20,000	50,000	60,000	70,000	80,000	90,000	100,000	110,000	120,000	130,000	140,000	150,000	160,000	170,000	180,000
Bolton CSD	x																	
Corinth CSD		x																
Glens Falls City SD	x																	
Hadley-Luzerne CSD	x																	
Hudson Falls CSD	x																	
Johnsburg CSD	x																	
Lake George CSD	x																	
Minerva	x																	
No. Warren CSD	x																	
Queensbury UFSD	x																	
Schroon Lake CSD						x												
Ticonderoga CSD				x														
Warrensburg CSD	x																	

Created 3/23/16

**To figure amount of exemption**, either use of the maximum amount allowed x equalization rate OR the exemption % x assessed value, whichever is less. (The Disability exemption is base on only 50% of the assessed value)